
OAKLAND STREET GUIDE

Fm E lOtb n to E leth

Sun Fablo av bet 19th and

n to
WILLOW

—

Km 1702 Pftcffli

17th and fm 20th n to 28th. 2
w of reralta
WILLOWBANK CT

—

Fm Thnnil'ill Hr n
WIL8H1RE BLVO-

Jacksoa
Alice ..

fm Carl-

WILSON AV

—

Fm 8 of Moni
of_^ Fruitvale av

Now Fill

WILSON WAV

—

Wildwood
'VINTHR

3 blks
WINTHROPE

—

WISCONSIN

—

Fm Manle av e to 3850 Pat-

WISDOM WAY

—

WOOD OR

—

Km Hftrhord dr e to
tales dr. 1 n of Mulberry
WOODBINE AV

—

Fm 3250 Fniltvale ar
Pleasjint and Montana v
Sauflal ck

aVEN WAY

—

WOODLAND WAY (Pled-

Fm Tbornhlll dr opp Pine-

WOODRUFP AV

—

F^ Leimert blvd

VERBA Bl'ENA AV (Oa
land and Emeryville)—
Vm 40tb and Linden bw 1

Beach
YGNACIA AV

—

Fm 2000 HiEh e to 640
Tr&ik. 1 n of Foothill blvd
YORK—
Fm Mandana blvd n t

Prince. 3 w of I^keshore s
YORKSHIRE DR

—

Fm Beechwood a 1 w R<
many rd
YOSEMITE AV

—

Fm iisoo Fiedmont aT e 1

Palrmount av
YOUNQ AV

—

E fm Atlaa aT
YUBA AV

—

Fm Marcom av e to 65t

Fm Snake rd Be to Monterey

ZORAH

—

Fm Brooklm ar n to Cleve-
land bet Spruce and Montclair
tST—
Km Fallon w to Adeline

Jackson 201
Alice 251
Harriflon .„ 801
Webster 351
Franklin 401
Broadway .» 45!
Washlneton „ 501
Clay . i i.„ 651
Jefferson 601
Grove ,.. .... 651
Castro 701
Brash „ 751
Market 901
Myrtle 951
Pflbert 1001
Unden 1051
Chestnut _ IIUI
AdeUne _1161
1ST AV

—

Fm E 11th to E 16th
E Eleventh 1101
E Twelfth 1201
E Foarteenth 1401
E Fifteenth 1501
E Sixteenth
2D-
Fm 201 Oak Market

200
25t

Harrison 300
Webster 350
Franklin 400
nroadway „ 450
\v asiiineton 500
Clay „ 550
Jefferson 600
Crote 650
Castro 700
Brush „ 750
Market 900
Myrtle 9r>0
Filbert 1000

Chestnut ""!!.!'!!!!!!!!!!!;^r! 1 mn
Adeine 1 1 r>0

Magnolia 12m
Union ijr.o
Poplar 1300
Kirkham I3"tn
Cypress 1401
Center 145(1
Chester 1500
Henry 1552
T-eiris 1601
3D AV—
Fm E 8th n to E 18th

30 A V CT

—

Fm 1660 3d av
4TH

—

Fm Oak w to Market
Oak 100
Madison 150
Jackson _ 200
Alice 250
Harrison 300
Webster 350
Franklin 400
Broadway 450
Washington 500
Clay 550
Jefferson 600
drove 650
Castro 700
Bnish 750
M-rVet
4TH AV

—

Fm E 7th n to E 19th
5TH

—

Fm Oak w to Bay
Oak 101
Madison 151
Jackson 201
Alice 251
Harrison 301
Webster 351
Franklin 401
R'oadway 451
Washington 50

1

""lay 551
Jefferson „ 601
Orore 651
Castro 701
Brnsh 751
West 801
>rarket 901
:\ryrtle 951
Filbert 1001
r.inden 1051
Cbestnnt IIOI
Adeline 1151
Magnolia. 1201
Union 1?51
Ponlnr 1301
Kirkham 1351
Cynresa 1401
Center 14r>l
C>-ester 150i
Henry 1551
Tewis IflOl
Pcralta 1601
Campbell 1051
wniow 1702
Wood 1751
Pine 1 801

£¥15'AV- "'"
Fm E 7th n to E 23d

eTH

—

Fm the EstnaiT and E^Uon
w to Market
Fallon „... 50
Oak 100
Madison 150
Jackson 200

TTtirrison "!'"!^"J'""."!!!!!!! 300
Webster 350
Franklin 400
Broadway 450
Washington 500
Cl'-y 550
Jefferson BOO
Orove , 650
Castro 700
Bmsh 750
West 800
Market
6TH AV

—

Fm 600 E 7th n to E I9th
7TH

of Fallon w to S P

Brush 750
West „ 800
Market -"-
Myrtle
Filbert 1000
Unden 1050
Chestnut 1 100
Adeline 1150
Macnolia 1201
Unfon 1250
Ponlar 1300
Kirkham 1350
Cypress 1 40

1

Center 1450
Chester 1500
Henry 155

1

Peraltft 160

1

Lewis iflOi
Campbell 1051
Willow 1702
Wood 1751
Pine ISO!
Cedar 1S51

(my, bk w of Kennedy 1

Fm 700 E 7th n

50
Oak _
Madison 150
JsckBon 200
Alice 250
TTarrison 300
Webster 850
Franklin 400
Broadway 450
Washington 500
n^v 550
Tefferson 600
Crove : 650
Castro 700


